
Haminan Mustaruutikisa 

Hamina 11.9.2010

Kooste Sarjoittain

Miquelet
Yleinen

1 93 Salin Ari SSG

2 86 Wilkman Jarmo SSG

3 81 Kivilä Rauno TSA

4 79 Aho Pertti TSA

5 79 Näätänen Reijo SSG

6 77 Hautakangas Tapio OrivA

7 60 Jyrä Hannu SaSA

Minie
Yleinen

1 86 Sivula Ilpo OrivA

2 80 Hautakangas Tapio OrivA

3 73 Ukkonen Pentti BSPA

4 67 Vierikko Yrjö OrivA

5 66 Wilkman Jarmo SSG

6 58 Pienmäki Kyösti OrivA

7 17 Hautakangas Helene OrivA

Cominazzo
Yleinen

1 88 Heikkilä Heikki LeA

2 88 Ansamaa Tarmo TSA

3 84 Päärnilä Jukka SSG

4 84 Salin Ari SSG

5 81 Ratsula Veikko TSA

6 80 Lehtonen Erkki TSA

7 77 Hautamäki Juha LeA

8 77 Grönroos Jyrki SaSA

9 76 Aho Pertti TSA

10 68 Kataja Pentti SaSA
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Kuchenreuter
Yleinen

1 97 Ansamaa Tarmo TSA

2 97 Päärnilä Jukka SSG

3 94 Menna Ari NoSA

4 94 Heikkilä Heikki LeA

5 93 Grönroos Jyrki SaSA

6 92 Hautamäki Juha LeA

7 92 Raukko Saara HAS

8 91 Purhonen Jukka HAS

9 90 Jyrä Hannu SaSA

10 90 Ratsula Veikko TSA

11 89 Koivu Eino LeA

12 89 Lehtonen Erkki TSA

13 88 Kataja Pentti SaSA

14 87 Hovi Ahti HAS

15 78 Raukko Pekka HAS

16 74 Halonen Janita SSG

17 74 Partanen Paul HAS

18 57 Wilkman Jarmo SSG

Mariette
Yleinen

1 93 Jyrä Hannu SaSA

2 92 Kataja Pentti SaSA

3 91 Lehtonen Erkki TSA

4 91 Koivu Eino LeA

5 90 Ratsula Veikko TSA

6 89 Heikkilä Heikki LeA

7 88 Ansamaa Tarmo TSA

8 86 Hautamäki Juha LeA

9 86 Päärnilä Jukka SSG

10 85 Menna Ari NoSA

11 76 Grönroos Jyrki SaSA

Lorenzoni
Yleinen

1 18 Vierikko Yrjö OrivA

2 15 Kivilä Rauno TSA

3 5 Hautakangas Tapio OrivA
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Remington Riffle
Yleinen

1 93 Novari Raimo TSA

2 88 Hovi Ahti HAS

3 84 Ukkonen Pentti BSPA

4 75 Hautakangas Tapio OrivA

5 55 Raukko Paavo ViitA

6 51 Raukko Pekka HAS

Remington Match
Yleinen

1 90 Ukkonen Pentti BSPA

2 81 Raukko Pekka HAS

3 75 Raukko Paavo ViitA


